JC-VAV1717-0, JC-VAV1732-0
Introduction
The VAV1717 and VAV1732 controllers are designed
for Variable Air Volume (VAV) applications. These
controllers operate on an RS-485 BACnet® MS/TP
bus as BACnet Application Specific Controllers (B-
ASCs).
These controllers feature 10 preloaded standard

10 Proportional HW Reheat Proportional heating water
valve
Ordering information
Table 2: Controller ordering information
Product code number Description
JC-VAV1717-0 32-bit, integrated VAV controller, actuator, and pressure sensor (DPT), 3 UI, 2 BO
JC-VAV1732-0 32-bit, integrated VAV controller, actuator, and pressure sensor (DPT), 3 UI, 3 BO, 2 CO
Table 3: Controller accessories (order separately)
Product code number Description
XPM Series Expansion Modules Refer to the F4-XPM Expansion Modules Catalog Page (LIT-1901150) for a complete list of
available XPM Series Expansion Modules.
TL-CCT-0 License enabling Controller Configuration Tool (CCT) software for one user
MS-FCP-0 License enabling Metasys Equipment Controller Firmware Package Files required for CCT
FX-FCP-0 License enabling Facility Explorer Equipment Controller Firmware Package Files required for
CCT
CH-FCP-0 License enabling BCPro Controller Firmware Package Files required for CCT
TL-MAP1810-0PA Portable MAP Gateway - Australia, China, India, Japan, Malaysia, New Zealand, Singapore,
South Korea, Thailand
TL-MAP1810-0PM Portable MAP Gateway - Bahrain, Egypt, Iraq, Kuwait, Oman, Pakistan, Qatar, South Africa,
UAE
TL-MAP1810-0PE Portable MAP Gateway - Turkey
3 VAV1717 and VAV1732 VAV Controllers Catalog Page
Table 3: Controller accessories (order separately)
Product code number Description
TL-MAP1810-0PS Portable MAP Gateway - Saudi Arabia
Y64T15-0 Transformer, 120/208/240 VAC primary to 24 VAC secondary, 92 VA, foot mount, 72.2 cm (30
in.) primary leads and 76.2 cm (30 in.) secondary leads, Class 2
Y65A13-0 Transformer, 120 VAC primary to 24 VAC secondary, 40 VA, foot mount (Y65AS), 20.32 cm (8
in.) primary leads and 76.2 cm (30 in.) secondary leads, Class 2